ASSEMBLY INSTRUCT I ON

ITEM NO. :HX001-PT & 7#R8lr

A PSNGLIPC | WRENCH  5/16”

B 16PCS | BOLT 5/16”7%3/4”

C | © | 16PCS| LOCK WASHER 5/16”
D

STEP1

16PCS| wASHER  5/16”*®22MM

SRS

@

Best Master Furniture”

The Imported Furniture Specialist

www.bestmasterfurnitures.com




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

| TEM NO. :HX001-PC  Pyp ciarp

1PC |WRENCH 5/16”

=== 1PC [HAIR BACK
>l e | SEAT

i {1PC | LEFT LEG

§ | 1PC - P RIGHT 1 EG
~~ | 2PCS | STRETCHER
=~ | 1PC FRONT STRETCHER

4PCS |BOLT 5/16"%3-1/4"

5PCS |BOLT 5/16"*2-1/4"

9PCS |Lock WASHER 5/16”

9PCS | WASHER 5/16”*@22MM

U |N || —

8PCS |WOOD DOWELS 10*30MM

G mimioi o il

6PCS SCREW 8%1-1/2"

Best Master Furniture”

The Imported Furniture Specialist

www.bestmasterfurnitures.com



